Israeli Nationals (N)

Tel Mond, ISR
19 Nov 2004, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AL AMAL AA
Colour:

Owner: Ariela
Arabians

Name: NUBA AL
NAFOUS

Colour:

Owner: Abergil

Name: AA ALCHAN
Colour:
Owner: Abo Ali

Name: NN NADIA
BAT FADIA

Colour:

Owner: Levi & Arklis

Name: RAISA MOR
Colour:
Owner: Benisho

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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